Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
16th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams, Teams Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 BOWLING DIVAS#8 31 3024 $1,000.00 Birmingham, AL
2 SUGA & SPICE 24 2,899 $500.00 Hueytown, AL
3 BOWLING DIVAS#5 28 2,883 $412.00 Birmingham, AL
4 BOWLING DIVAS#7 30 2,845 $324.00 Birmingham, AL
5 BOWLING DIVAS#11 34 2842 $237.00 Birmingham, AL
6 BOWLING DIVAS#1 25 2,770 $150.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,623.00

Teams, Teams Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 BOWLING DIVAS #300 39 2476 $160.00 Birmingham, AL
2 SUGA & SPICE 24 2,463 $90.00 Hueytown, AL
3 BOWLING DIVAS#8 31 2458 $72.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $322.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,945.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Webb, Lanye M / Scott, Tina 18 1,456 $475.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Rashada, Deborah D / Johnson, Rita B 31 1455 $260.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Bailey, Rosalyn A / Krasnigor, Jamie X 24 1,447 $247.00 Hueytown, AL
4 Walling, Donna J/ Leo, Ramona A 16 1,444 $197.50 Birmingham, AL
5 Muata, Jueletha/ Dunlap, Dorothy 9 1439 $151.00 Trussville, AL
6 Johnson, M. Lynn/ Mundi, Karen S 1 1417 $105.00 Hueytown, AL
7 Carpenter, Kewonee J/ Muata, Jueletha 9 1413 $60.00 Trussville, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,495.50
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Clementi, TiaR / Howard, Chale D 23 1,327 $100.00 Gardendale, AL
2 Douglas, Lauren A / Howard, Chale D 23 1,284 $50.00 Gardendale, AL
3 Werth, AlanaM / Werth, Wendy L 40 1,265 $35.00 Vandiver, AL
4 Johnson, Bridgett D / Hamlett, Veritas A 28 1,244 $25.00 Birmingham, AL
5 Bailey, Rosalyn A / Krasnigor, Jamie X 24 1,232 $20.00 Hueytown, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $230.00

Final Prize Listing Feb 15, 2024 07:12 AM Page 1 of 3



16th Annual Women's Championship

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, SinglesHandicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Team name
Carpenter, Kewonee J
Mundi, Karen S
Johnson, M. Lynn
Pollnitz, Renetta
Johnson, Shelley C
Boyd, Lavonda D

Place

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, SinglesHandicap 171 & Over, Handicapped

Team name

Rashada, Deborah D
Johnson, Bridgett D
Russell, Lauren C
Walling, DonnaJ
Taylor-Callens, YolandaB
Rudolph, Tichun

Johnson, RitaB

Place

~No o~ wDNBRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Carpenter, Kewonee J
2 Mundi, Karen S
3 Price, Lolita

4 Johnson, M. Lynn

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Rudolph, Tichun
2 Russdll, Lauren C
3 Johnson, Bridgett D
4 Howard, Chale D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,725.50

Entry

= ©

25

19
$665.00

Entry

28
38
16

37
31

$821.00

Entry

©

25

$135.00

Entry
37
38
28
22

$147.00

$1,768.00

Score
789
759
728
727
724
719

775
766
765
755
741
736

592

539

699
692
691

Prize
$260.00
$125.00
$103.00

$81.00

$59.00
$37.00

Prize
$290.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00

$51.00
$30.00

Prize

$65.00
$35.00
$20.00
$15.00

Prize

$75.00
$40.00
$20.00
$12.00

From
Trussville, AL
Hueytown, AL
Hueytown, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL

Erom
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Trussville, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL

From
Trussville, AL
Hueytown, AL
Birmingham, AL
Hueytown, AL

From
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL

Final Prize Listing

Feb 15, 2024 07:12 AM

Page 2 of 3



Gr Birmingham USBC
Final Prize Listing
16th Annual Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pollnitz, Renetta 25 2,237 $100.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Mundi, Karen S 1 2211 $63.00 Hueytown, AL
3 Carpenter, Kewonee J 9 2207 $32.00 Trussville, AL
4 Irby, Helen 30 2,149 $30.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $225.00
All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 171 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Rashada, Deborah D 31 2379 $125.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Johnson, Bridgett D 28 2,329 $75.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Taylor-Callens, Yolanda B 7 2,269 $60.00 Trussville, AL
4 Bailey, Rosalyn A 24 2,205 $35.00 Hueytown, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $295.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $520.00
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Carpenter, Kewonee J 9 1,673 $100.00 Trussville, AL
2 Smith, PamelaC 39 1611 $53.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Newman, Marquita N 30 1,609 $30.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $183.00
All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Bridgett D 28 2,080 $125.00 Birmingham, AL
2 Rudolph, Tichun 37 2,036 $80.00 Birmingham, AL
3 Howard, Chale D 22 2,028 $55.00 Gardendale, AL
4 Mc Cray, Bonnie 39 1970 $34.00 Birmingham, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $294.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $477.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $7,435.50

Final Prize Listing

Feb 15, 2024 07:12 AM



