Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Women's Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Teams, Teams Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	BOWLING DIVAS #8	31	3,024	\$1,000.00	Birmingham, AL
2	SUGA & SPICE	24	2,899	\$500.00	Hueytown, AL
3	BOWLING DIVAS #5	28	2,883	\$412.00	Birmingham, AL
4	BOWLING DIVAS #7	30	2,845	\$324.00	Birmingham, AL
5	BOWLING DIVAS #11	34	2,842	\$237.00	Birmingham, AL
6	BOWLING DIVAS #1	25	2,770	\$150.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,623.00

Teams, Teams Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	BOWLING DIVAS #300	39	2,476	\$160.00	Birmingham, AL
2	SUGA & SPICE	24	2,463	\$90.00	Hueytown, AL
3	BOWLING DIVAS #8	31	2,458	\$72.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$322.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,945.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Webb, Lanye M / Scott, Tina	18	1,456	\$475.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Rashada, Deborah D / Johnson, Rita B	31	1,455	\$260.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Bailey, Rosalyn A / Krasnigor, Jamie X	24	1,447	\$247.00	Hueytown, AL
4	Walling, Donna J / Leo, Ramona A	16	1,444	\$197.50	Birmingham, AL
5	Muata, Jueletha / Dunlap, Dorothy	9	1,439	\$151.00	Trussville, AL
6	Johnson, M. Lynn / Mundi, Karen S	1	1,417	\$105.00	Hueytown, AL
7	Carpenter, Kewonee J / Muata, Jueletha	9	1,413	\$60.00	Trussville, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,495.50

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Clementi, Tia R / Howard, Chale D	23	1,327	\$100.00	Gardendale, AL
2	Douglas, Lauren A / Howard, Chale D	23	1,284	\$50.00	Gardendale, AL
3	Werth, Alana M / Werth, Wendy L	40	1,265	\$35.00	Vandiver, AL
4	Johnson, Bridgett D / Hamlett, Veritas A	28	1,244	\$25.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Bailey, Rosalyn A / Krasnigor, Jamie X	24	1,232	\$20.00	Hueytown, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$230.00

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Women's Championship Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,725.50

Singles, Singles Handicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Carpenter, Kewonee J	9	789	\$260.00	Trussville, AL
2	Mundi, Karen S	1	759	\$125.00	Hueytown, AL
3	Johnson, M. Lynn	1	728	\$103.00	Hueytown, AL
4	Pollnitz, Renetta	25	727	\$81.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Johnson, Shelley C	7	724	\$59.00	Trussville, AL
6	Boyd, LaVonda D	19	719	\$37.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$665.00

Singles, Singles Handicap 171 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rashada, Deborah D	31	830	\$290.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Johnson, Bridgett D	28	775	\$150.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Russell, Lauren C	38	766	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Walling, Donna J	16	765	\$100.00	Birmingham, AL
5	Taylor-Callens, Yolanda B	7	755	\$75.00	Trussville, AL
6	Rudolph, Tichun	37	741	\$51.00	Birmingham, AL
7	Johnson, Rita B	31	736	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$821.00

Singles, Singles Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Carpenter, Kewonee J	9	611	\$65.00	Trussville, AL
2	Mundi, Karen S	1	592	\$35.00	Hueytown, AL
3	Price, Lolita	25	541	\$20.00	Birmingham, AL
4	Johnson, M. Lynn	1	539	\$15.00	Hueytown, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$135.00

Singles, Singles Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

<u>From</u>
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Birmingham, AL
Gardendale, AL
(

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$147.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,768.00

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

16th Annual Women's Championship Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 170 & Under, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Pollnitz, Renetta	25	2,237	\$100.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Mundi, Karen S	1	2,211	\$63.00	Hueytown, AL
3	Carpenter, Kewonee J	9	2,207	\$32.00	Trussville, AL
4	Irby, Helen	30	2,149	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$225.00

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 171 & Over, Handicapped

Place	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rashada, Deborah D	31	2,379	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Johnson, Bridgett D	28	2,329	\$75.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Taylor-Callens, Yolanda B	7	2,269	\$60.00	Trussville, AL
4	Bailey, Rosalyn A	24	2,205	\$35.00	Hueytown, AL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$295.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$520.00

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 170 & Under, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Carpenter, Kewonee J	9	1,673	\$100.00	Trussville, AL
2	Smith, Pamela C	39	1,611	\$53.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Newman, Marquita N	30	1,609	\$30.00	Birmingham, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$183.00			

All Events Scratch, All Events Scratch 171 & Over, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Johnson, Bridgett D	28	2,080	\$125.00	Birmingham, AL
2	Rudolph, Tichun	37	2,036	\$80.00	Birmingham, AL
3	Howard, Chale D	22	2,028	\$55.00	Gardendale, AL
4	Mc Cray, Bonnie	39	1,970	\$34.00	Birmingham, AL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$294.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$477.00			
Total prizes a	awarded in this tournament:	\$7,435.50			